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Have you run into

the following  troubles
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Cable/Tubing

OD 1.6mm
SM G657A FiberGood Protection 

Of The Boot

EX-EASY SM OS2 Patch Cord

Quickly Change 

LC Polarity

PRODUCT FEATURE
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• Increase Durability.

• Won't Harm Fiber Patch Cord.

• Switching polarity the Easiest 

and the Fastest.
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Cable Type

Category Jacket O.D. Jacket Material Color

OM3
(50/125um)

∅ 1.6mm
PVC OFNR/PVC 
OFNP/LSFRZH

Aqua

OM4
(50/125um)

∅ 1.6mm
PVC OFNR/PVC 
OFNP/LSFRZH

Aqua/Violet

OM5
(50/125um)

∅ 1.6mm
PVC OFNR/PVC 
OFNP/LSFRZH

Lime Green

SM
(9/125um)

∅ 1.6mm
PVC OFNR/PVC 
OFNP/LSFRZH

Yellow
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Both sides to unlock 

the trigger module

The trigger module 

direction front

Rotate the connector Back until you hear 

“CLICK”

USER GUIDE：LC PC / UPC  CONNECTOR

3 Second Change Polarity Switchable Steps
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Quality Assurance  Pass
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Achieve Excellence With Ease

Explore more information now! 

Annie Hsu

Overseas sales manager
Annie@crxconec.com

Ben Yang

Sales Representative
Ben@crxconec.com
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